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Bus 3640 Azoia - Vila Nogueira de Azeitão Go to website

Direction
Vila NOG Azeitão (AV 25 ABR) (Mercado) — Azóia (Estr 
Cabo) (X) R Escola

55 stops

Open route schedule

Vila NOG Azeitão (AV 25 ABR) (Mercado)

Estrada Nacional 10 (Parque da Bacalhôa)

VN Azeitão (R José A Coelho) Pasmados

VN Azeitão (R José A Coelho 150)

Aldeia Rica

Oleiros Azeitão

Aldeia Irmãos (Paragem Zona)

Aldeia Piedade (AV 25 ABR) X Estr Arcos

QTA RIO (EN 379)

Alto Vinhas (EN 379)

Maçã (EN 379) Calhariz

Maçã (EN 379) Paragem Zona

Maçã (EN 379) Posto Repsol

Sampaio (EN 379 (X) Calç Oliveiras)

Sampaio (EN 379 (X) Escolas)

Santana (AV S V Melo) Supermercado

Santana (AV Sergio V Melo) Rotunda

Santana - Jardim

Santana (AV P ANT P Almeida) Correios

Corredoura (Parque 25 Abril) Igreja

Zambujal (AV 25 Abril) Fonte Esqª

Route schedule
Vila NOG Azeitão (AV 25 ABR) (Mercado) — Azóia (Estr 
Cabo) (X) R Escola

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 10:30-16:30

Route info

Direction: Vila NOG Azeitão (AV 25 ABR) (Mercado)

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Zambujal (AV 25 Abril) Pastelaria

Zambujal (AV 25 Abril 79)

Zambujal (AV 25 Abril) Cooperativa

Zambujal (AV 25 Abril) Churrasqueira

Zambujal (AV 25 Abril (X) EN 378)

Caixas (EN 377) Stand

Caixas (EN 377) Casal Maravilhas

Caixas (N377) Vedações

Caixas (EN 377) Reboques

Caixas (N377 N4) Azinhaga Moleiro

Caixas (EN 377 (X) R Liberdade)

Caixas (EN 377 X Aiana)

Caixas (EN 377 Caixeirense)

Caixas (EN 377) Posto Cepsa

Alfarim (En377) Escola

Alfarim (En377) Centro

A Meco (Estr Marconi) Artesanato

A Meco (R Praia M Baixo) Torrões

A Meco (R Praia Moinho Baixo 106)

A Meco (R Praia M Baixo X R Curvais)

A Meco (R Praia Moinho Baixo 46)

A Meco (R Praia Moinho Baixo 20)

A Meco (R Praia M Baixo) Centro

A Meco (AV Forças Armadas 174)

A Meco (AV F Armadas) C STª Filomena

Facho Azóia (AV Forças Armadas 90)

Facho Azóia (Estr Facho) Casalinho

Facho Azóia (Estr Cabo) (X) ALD Meco



Azóia (Estr Cabo (X) Aldeia Nova)

Azóia (Estr Cabo ) Moinho

Azóia (Estr Cabo (X) Serra Azóia)

Azóia (Estr Cabo) Café

Azóia (Estr Cabo) Minimercado

Azóia (Estr Cabo) (X) R Escola



Direction
Azóia (Estr Cabo) (X) R Escola — Rua Frederico Franco 
de Paiva 26

56 stops

Open route schedule

Azóia (Estr Cabo) (X) R Escola

Azóia (Estr Cabo) Minimercado

Azóia (Estr Cabo) Café

Azóia (Estr Cabo (X) Serra Azóia)

Azóia (Estr Cabo) Moinho

Azóia (Estr Cabo (X) Aldeia Nova)

Facho Azóia (Estr Cabo) (X) ALD Meco

Facho Azóia (Estr Facho) Casalinho

Facho Azóia (AV Forças Armadas 90)

A Meco (AV F Armadas) C STª Filomena

A Meco (AV Forças Armadas 174)

Aldeia Meco (R Praia M Baixo) Centro

Aldeia Meco (R Praia Moinho Baixo 20)

A Meco (R Praia Moinho Baixo 46)

A Meco (R Praia M Baixo X R Curvais)

A Meco (R Praia Moinho Baixo 106)

A Meco (R Praia M Baixo) Torrões

A Meco (Estr Marconi) Artesanato

Alfarim (En377) Centro

Alfarim (En377) Escola

Caixas (EN 377) Posto Abastecimento

Caixas (EN 377) Caixeirense

Caixas (EN 377 X Aiana)

Caixas (EN 377 (X) R Liberdade)

Route schedule
Azóia (Estr Cabo) (X) R Escola — Rua Frederico Franco 
de Paiva 26

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 08:00-14:30

Route info

Direction: Azóia (Estr Cabo) (X) R Escola

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3640-931022943-1323550551


Caixas (N377 N4) Azinhaga Moleiro

Caixas (EN 377) Reboques

Caixas (N377) Vedações

Caixas (EN 377) Casal Maravilhas

Caixas (EN 377) Stand

Zambujal (AV 25 Abril (X) EN 378)

Zambujal (AV 25 Abril) Churrasqueira

Zambujal (AV 25 Abril) Cooperativa

Zambujal (AV 25 Abril 79)

Zambujal (AV 25 Abril 58a)

Zambujal (AV 25 Abril) Fonte Esqª

Corredoura (Parque 25 Abril) Igreja

Santana (AV P ANT P Almeida) Correios

Santana - Jardim

Santana (AV Sergio V Melo) Rotunda

Santana (AV S V Melo) Supermercado

Sampaio (EN 379 (X) Escolas)

Sampaio (EN 379 (X) Calç Oliveiras)

Maçã ( EN 379) Posto Repsol

Maçã (EN 379) Paragem Zona

Maçã (EN 379) Calhariz

Alto Vinhas (EN 379)

QTA RIO (EN 379)

Aldeia Piedade (AV 25 ABR) X Estr Arcos

Aldeia Irmãos (Paragem Zona)

Oleiros Azeitão

Aldeia Rica

V N Azeitão (R 9 Abril X R José A Coelho)

V N Azeitão (R Filipe Magalhães)



Rua Doutor Francisco Gonçalves Oliveira (Frente Parque 
Bacalhôa)

Praça da República

Rua Frederico Franco de Paiva 26

3640 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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